

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 48476756

Data publicarii	29.07.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 374,79 RON - 374,79 RON

Descriere: : ADEZIV AM14_3*36.9748 LEI/BC= 110.92 LEI BURGHIU METAL 4.5MM_1*2.9412 LEI/BC= 2.94 LEI SURUB CUPLARE M6X8_5*0.9244 LEI/BC= 4.62 LEI BURGHIU METAL 8_1*5.4622 LEI/BC = 5.46 LEI DIBLU BATANT 6X40_30*0.1261 LEI/BC= 3.78 LEI SAIBA M8 TAPLARIE_10*0.2101 LEI/BC= 2.10 LEI PRIZA MODULARA_2*9.2437 LEI/BC= 18.49 LEI ORNAMENT 4M_1*6.7227 LEI/BC= 6.72 LEI SUPORT 4M_1*5.8824 LEI/BC= 5.88 LEI CONEXPAND 12X100_48*3.3613 LEI/BC= 161.34 LEI STECHER CAUCIUCAT_1*9.2437 LEI/BC = 9.24 LEI SFOARA ZIDAR 100M_1*13.4454 LEI/BC= 13.45 LEI BANDA HARTIE 50MX38MM_1*8.8235 LEI/BC = 8.82 LEI MELC RIGIPS METAL_25*0.8403 LEI/BC = 21.01 LEI
